TC A 0372, TC A 0372B
1.0 A O utput Current,
Dual Pow er O perational
A m plifiers
The TCA0372 is a monolithic Circuit intended for use as a power
operational amplifier in a wide rangę o f  applications, including servo
amplifiers and power supplies. N o deadband crossover distortion
provides better performance for driving coils.

CASE 966
vcc
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
TCA0372DW SO-16W 47 Units/Rail
TCA0372DWR2 SO-16W 1000 Tape & Reel
TCA0372DP1 PDIP-8 50 Units/Rail
TCA0372BDP1 PDIP-8 50 Units/Rail
TCA0372DP2 PDIP-16 25 Units/Rail
TCA0372DM2EL SOEIAJ-16 2500 Tape & Reel
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
See generał marking information in the device marking
section on page 2593 of this data sheet.
' Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002